www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 08/2017
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.
Dome LED Series
Residential
Brushed Nickel Lining
   OVERVIEW
   The Dome Series is an alluring round luminaire with a low
   profile design that provides general illumination to any
   residential room.
   The brushed nickel adds elegance to a rooms decoration.
   FEATURES
   Available in 2 different sizes.
   CRI greater than 80.
   Rated Life [L70] — 35,000 Hours.
   Fixture lumens per watt ratios [LpW] — Greater than 70.
   Dimmable at 120V
   Power Factor  — 0.9
   Beam Angle — 120°
   HOUSING
   Constructed from NULL material.
   Completed with brushed nickel lining.
   LED
   Custom designed LED system with unique optics ensures
   perfectly even illumination.
   View compatible dimmers on ordering guide.
   LENS
   The alabaster glass lens delivers a glare free
   illumination.
   INSTALLATIONS
   Designed for surface mount.
   WARRANTY
   5 year limited warranty is standard.
   Exclusions may apply. Contact factory for terms and conditions.
   LISTINGS/QUALIFICATIONS
   ETL C/US
   Suitable for Damp Locations
   Energy Star
   APPLICATIONS
   Multi-Family Homes
   Offices
   Hotels
   Living Areas
   Bathrooms
   Corridors
   Bedrooms
   Foyers
www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 08/2017
Dome LED Series
Residential
Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  RD-16-17L-30K-1-D3
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES FIXTURE
SIZE COLOR TEMP.
RD 30K
30K 3000KRD 13 13"
15 15"
VOLTAGE
1 120V
1
DIMMING
D3
D3 Dimmable 120V13N.
14L 1400
15IN.
16L 1600
NOMINAL
LUMENS
FIXTURE SIZE
Nominal
Size
Diameter
(D)
Height
(H)
13” 13 5.5
15” 15 5.5
Dimmer Compatibility
Brand Model Brand Model Brand Model
LEVITON 6631-L LUTRON CT-600P LUTRON MACL-153P
LEVITON 6633-PL LUTRON CTCL-153P LUTRON S-600P
LEVITON 6674 LUTRON CTCL-153PDH LUTRON S-603PR
LEVITON IPI06 LUTRON DV-600P LUTRON SCL-153PR
LEVITON IPL06 LUTRON DVCL-153P LUTRON TGCL-153PH
LUTRON MACL-153MR
Order Info
Item No. Oder Code Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Color Temp. Watts LpW Dimmable ETL Energy
Star
RD131430 RD-13-14L-30K-1-D3 13” 1400 1400 3000K 20W 70 120V ✓ ✓
RD151630 RD-15-16L-30K-1-D3 15” 1600 1610 3000K 23W 70 120V ✓ ✓
DIMENSIONS
H
D